   DESCRIPTION
DL-6CRT-75 tea rolling machine has double action, mainly for tea twisting, drum diameter
75cm, capacity about 120 kg per batch.
The surface of the disk is in one run pressed from stainless  steel plate to make the panel and
the joists become an  integral, which decreases the breaking ratio of tea and increases its
striping  ratio.
The kneading machine uses worm gears, and the kneading drum is  driven through
mechanical-connected parts. The centrifugal movement in the  fixing disk built with joists

Input voltage 380V / 50Hz
Tea disc diameter 1310 mm
Barrel diameter 750 mm
Barrel height 580 mm
Matching motor
Power 4 kW
Speed 1430 RPM
Rated voltage 380 V
Barrel speed 35 RPM
Weight 1075 Kg
Max capacity per batch 120 kg/batch
Capacity for green tea 120-1200 kg/h
Capacity for black tea 120-240 kg/h
Specification of all of  Tea Rolling Table Machine.
Model Barrel Diameter Barrel Height Capacity
6CRT-25 25 cm 18 cm 3 kg/batch
6CRT-30 30 cm 21 cm 5 kg/batch
6CRT-35 35 cm 26 cm 8 kg/batch
6CRT-40 40 cm 25 cm 11 kg/batch
6CRT-45 45 cm 28 cm 15 kg/batch
6CRT-50 50 cm 28 cm 20 kg/batch
6CRT-55 55 cm 40 cm 35 kg/batch
6CRT-65 65 cm 48 cm 60 kg/batch
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   DETAILS